
 

 

 

FORT WASHAKIE SCHOOL 

Youth Girls Basketball 

2023 

 
 

Monday October 9  First Practice 

Tuesday October 17  ST. STEPHENS   4/5 pm 

Wednesday October 18  ARAPAHOE         4/5 pm 

Thursday October 26  @ Wind River    4/5 pm 

Friday  October 27  WYOMING INDIAN  4/5 pm 

Wednesday November 1  @ Arapahoe      4/5 pm 

Tuesday November 7  @ St. Stephens      4/5 pm 

Thursday November 9  @ Dubois A         4 pm 

Thursday November 16  WIND RIVER      4/5 pm 

Tuesday November 21  @ Wyoming Indian   4/5 pm 

Thursday Nov. 30  WRCAA Conference Tournament 1 pm 

     @ FORT WASHAKIE 


